" Lexmark

Color Laser Region Map

CS310 Color Laser Printer
CS410 Color Laser Printer
CS510 Color Laser Printer
CX310 Color Laser MFP

CX410 Color Laser MFP

CX510 Color Laser MFP



Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon

Albania
Algeria
Andorra
Angola
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium
Benin
Bolivia
Bosnia & Herzegovina
Botswana
Brazil
Brunei
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia

" Lexmark

CS310, CS410 Color Laser Printers

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

TR GE I G velow
Region Entry High Entry Entry High Entry
# Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 70CTHKO 70C10KO | 70CTHCO | 70C10CO @ 70C1HMO & 70C1O0MO @ 70CTHYO = 70C10YO
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 70C2HKO | 70C20KO | 70C2HCO | 70C20CO & 70C2HMO | 70C20MO @ 70C2HYO | 70C20YO0
8 Rest of World 70C8HKO | 70C80KO | 70C8HOC & 70C80CO | 70C8HMO  70C80MO & 70C8HYO | 70C80Y0
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
Region Entry High Entry Entry High Entry
# Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 70COH10 NA 70COH20 NA 70COH30 NA 70COH40 NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan Monaco Romania
8 Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 8 Mongolia 8 Russian Federation 8
8 Cape Verde 8 Gabon 8 Kuwait 8 Morocco 8 Rwanda 8
8 Central Africa Republic 8 Gambia 8 Kyrgyzstan 8 Mozambique 8 El Salvador 8
8 Chad 8 Germany 2 Latvia/Lettonia 2 Myanmar 8 San Marino 2
8 Chile 8 Ghana 8 Lebanon 8 Namibia 8 Sao Tome & Principe 8
8 China 8 Gibraltar 8 Lesotho 8 Nepal 8 Saudi Arabia 8
2 Colombia 8 Greece 2 Liberia 8 Netherlands 2 Senegal 8
8 Comoros 8 Greenland 2 Libya 8 New Zealand 8 Serbia & Montenegro 8
8 Congo 8 Guam 1 Lichtenstein 2 Nicaragua 8 Seychelles 8
8 Costa Rica 8 Guatemala 8 Lithuania 2 Niger 8 Sierra Leone 8
8 Cote d'lvoire 8 Guinea 8 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 8 Singapore 8
8 Croatia 8 Guinea-Bissau 8 Macedonia 8 Norway 2 Slovakia 2
2 Cyprus 2 Honduras 8 Madagascar 8 Oman 8 Slovenia 2
8 Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 8 Malawi 8 Pakistan 8 Somalia 8
8 Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 8 Panama 8 South Africa 8
8 Djibouti 8 Iceland 2 Maldives 8 Paraguay 8 South Korea 8
8 Dominican Republic 8 India 8 Mali 8 Peru 8 Spain 2
8 Ecuador 8 Indonesia 8 Malta 2 Philippines 8 Sri Lanka 8
8 Egypt 8 Israel 8 Mauritania 8 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands 8
2 Equatorial Guinea 8 Italy 2 Mauritius 8 Portugal 2 Swaziland 8
8 Eritrea 8 Jamaica 8 Mayotte 8 Puerto Rico 8 Sweden 2
8 Estonia 2 Japan 8 Mexico 8 Qatar 8 Switzerland 2
8 Ethiopia 8 Jordan 8 Moldova 8 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan 8

Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

Trinidad & Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

United Kingdom
Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
Uruguay

US Virgin Islands
United States
Uzbekistan
Vatican
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Zambia
Zimbabwe

00 00 00O 00O 0O N 00 = 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00



" Lexmark

CS510 Color Laser Printer
Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges
T 202090 o Magenta

Extra Extra Extra
Region Extra High Entry High Entry High High Entry High
# Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 70C1IXKO | 70C1HKO | 70C10KO | 70C1XCO | 70C1HCO | 70C10CO & 70CIXMO | 70CTHMO | 70CTOMO | 70C1XYO
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 70C2XKO | 70C2HKO | 70C20KO | 70C2XCO & 70C2HCO = 70C20CO | 70C2XMO A 70C2HMO & 70C20MO | 70C2XYO
8 Rest of World 70C8XKO | 70C8HKO & 70C80KO | 70C8XCO & 70C8HOC | 70C80CO | 70C8XMO | 70C8HMO | 70C80MO | 70C8XYO
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
I Y G [ ageta
Region Standard Entry High Standard Entry High Standard Entry High
# Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 70C0X10 NA NA 70C0X20 NA NA 70C0X30 NA NA 70C0X40

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Yellow
High Entry
Yield Yield
70C1HYO = 70C10YO
70C2HYO | 70C20Y0
70C8HYO | 70C80Y0
Yellow
Standard Entry
Yield Yield
NA NA

Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon

Albania Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan Monaco Romania

Algeria 8 Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 8 Mongolia 8 Russian Federation 8
Andorra 8 Cape Verde 8 Gabon 8 Kuwait 8 Morocco 8 Rwanda 8
Angola 8 Central Africa Republic 8 Gambia 8 Kyrgyzstan 8 Mozambique 8 El Salvador 8
Argentina 8 Chad 8 Germany 2 Latvia/Lettonia 2 Myanmar 8 San Marino 2
Armenia 8 Chile 8 Ghana 8 Lebanon 8 Namibia 8 Sao Tome & Principe 8
Australia 8 China 8 Gibraltar 8 Lesotho 8 Nepal 8 Saudi Arabia 8
Austria 2 Colombia 8 Greece 2 Liberia 8 Netherlands 2 Senegal 8
Azerbaijan 8 Comoros 8 Greenland 2 Libya 8 New Zealand 8 Serbia & Montenegro 8
Bahamas 8 Congo 8 Guam 1 Lichtenstein 2 Nicaragua 8 Seychelles 8
Bahrain 8 Costa Rica 8 Guatemala 8 Lithuania 2 Niger 8 Sierra Leone 8
Bangladesh 8 Cote d'lvoire 8 Guinea 8 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 8 Singapore 8
Belarus 8 Croatia 8 Guinea-Bissau 8 Macedonia 8 Norway 2 Slovakia 2
Belgium 2 Cyprus 2 Honduras 8 Madagascar 8 Oman 8 Slovenia 2
Benin 8 Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 8 Malawi 8 Pakistan 8 Somalia 8
Bolivia 8 Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 8 Panama 8 South Africa 8
Bosnia & Herzegovina 8 Djibouti 8 Iceland 2 Maldives 8 Paraguay 8 South Korea 8
Botswana 8 Dominican Republic 8 India 8 Mali 8 Peru 8 Spain 2
Brazil 8 Ecuador 8 Indonesia 8 Malta 2 Philippines 8 Sri Lanka 8
Brunei 8 Egypt 8 Israel 8 Mauritania 8 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands 8
Bulgaria 2 Equatorial Guinea 8 Italy 2 Mauritius 8 Portugal 2 Swaziland 8
Burkina Faso 8 Eritrea 8 Jamaica 8 Mayotte 8 Puerto Rico 8 Sweden 2
Burundi 8 Estonia 2 Japan 8 Mexico 8 Qatar 8 Switzerland 2
Cambodia 8 Ethiopia 8 Jordan 8 Moldova 8 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan 8

Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

Trinidad & Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

United Kingdom
Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
Uruguay

US Virgin Islands
United States
Uzbekistan
Vatican
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Zambia
Zimbabwe

00 00 00O 00O 0O N 00 = 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00



" Lexmark
CX310 Color Laser MFP

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

BT 2 2o Magentn Yellow
Region Standard Entry High Entry Entry High Entry
# Countries/Regions Yield Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 80C1SKO = 80C10KO = 80C1SCO & 80C10CO & 80CISMO @ 80C1OMO = 80C1SYO 80C10Y0
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 80C2SKO | 80C20KO | 80C2SCO @ 80C20CO | 80C2SMO ' 80C20MO | 80C2SYO | 80C20YO
8 Rest of World 80C8SKO | 80C80OKO | 80C8SCO @ 80C80CO | 80C8SMO  80C80MO | 80C8SYO | 80C80YO
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
BT 2 2o Magenta Yellow
Region Entry High Entry Entry High Entry
# Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 80C0S10 NA 80C0S20 NA 80C0S30 NA 80C0S40 NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon

Albania Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan Monaco Romania Tajikistan

Algeria 8 Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 8 Mongolia 8 Russian Federation 8 Tanzania 8
Andorra 8 Cape Verde 8 Gabon 8 Kuwait 8 Morocco 8 Rwanda 8 Thailand 8
Angola 8 Central Africa Republic 8 Gambia 8 Kyrgyzstan 8 Mozambique 8 El Salvador 8 Togo 8
Argentina 8 Chad 8 Germany 2 Latvia/Lettonia 2 Myanmar 8 San Marino 2 Trinidad & Tobago 8
Armenia 8 Chile 8 Ghana 8 Lebanon 8 Namibia 8 Sao Tome & Principe 8 Tunisia 8
Australia 8 China 8 Gibraltar 8 Lesotho 8 Nepal 8 Saudi Arabia 8 Turkey 8
Austria 2 Colombia 8 Greece 2 Liberia 8 Netherlands 2 Senegal 8 Turkmenistan 8
Azerbaijan 8 Comoros 8 Greenland 2 Libya 8 New Zealand 8 Serbia & Montenegro 8 Uganda 8
Bahamas 8 Congo 8 Guam 1 Lichtenstein 2 Nicaragua 8 Seychelles 8 United Kingdom 2
Bahrain 8 Costa Rica 8 Guatemala 8 Lithuania 2 Niger 8 Sierra Leone 8 Ukraine 8
Bangladesh 8 Cote d'lvoire 8 Guinea 8 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 8 Singapore 8 United Arab Emirates 8
Belarus 8 Croatia 8 Guinea-Bissau 8 Macedonia 8 Norway 2 Slovakia 2 Uruguay 8
Belgium 2 Cyprus 2 Honduras 8 Madagascar 8 Oman 8 Slovenia 2 US Virgin Islands 8
Benin 8 Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 8 Malawi 8 Pakistan 8 Somalia 8 United States 1
Bolivia 8 Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 8 Panama 8 South Africa 8 Uzbekistan 8
Bosnia & Herzegovina 8 Djibouti 8 Iceland 2 Maldives 8 Paraguay 8 South Korea 8 Vatican 2
Botswana 8 Dominican Republic 8 India 8 Mali 8 Peru 8 Spain 2 Venezuela 8
Brazil 8 Ecuador 8 Indonesia 8 Malta 2 Philippines 8 Sri Lanka 8 Vietnam 8
Brunei 8 Egypt 8 Israel 8 Mauritania 8 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands 8 Yemen 8
Bulgaria 2 Equatorial Guinea 8 Italy 2 Mauritius 8 Portugal 2 Swaziland 8 Zambia 8
Burkina Faso 8 Eritrea 8 Jamaica 8 Mayotte 8 Puerto Rico 8 Sweden 2 Zimbabwe 8
Burundi 8 Estonia 2 Japan 8 Mexico 8 Qatar 8 Switzerland 2

Cambodia 8 Ethiopia 8 Jordan 8 Moldova 8 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan 8



" Lexmark

CX410 Color Laser MFP
Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges
IR Gien I Magentan

Region Standard Entry High Standard Entry High Standard Entry High
# Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 80CTHKO & 80C1SKO = 80C10KO | 80CTHCO | 80C1SCO | 80C10CO A 80CIHMO & 80C1SMO | 80C1TOMO | 80CTHYO
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 80C2HKO | 80C2SKO | 80C20KO & 80C2HCO @ 80C2SCO & 80C20CO  80C2HMO | 80C2SMO = 80C20MO | 80C2HYO
8 Rest of World 80C8HKO | 80C8SKO | 80CB80OKO & 80C8HCO 80C8SCO & 80C80CO 80C8BHMO | 80C8SMO @ 80C80OMO | 80C8HYO

Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges

BT 00 oo megema

Region Standard Entry High Standard Entry High Standard Entry High
# Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 80COH10 NA NA 80COH20 NA NA 80COH30 NA NA 80COH40

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Yellow

Standard Entry
Yield Yield
80C1SYO & 80C10Y0
80C2SY0 | 80C20Y0
80C8SYO | 80C80YO

Yellow
Standard Entry
Yield Yield
NA NA

Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon

Albania Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan Monaco Romania

Algeria 8 Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 8 Mongolia 8 Russian Federation 8
Andorra 8 Cape Verde 8 Gabon 8 Kuwait 8 Morocco 8 Rwanda 8
Angola 8 Central Africa Republic 8 Gambia 8 Kyrgyzstan 8 Mozambique 8 El Salvador 8
Argentina 8 Chad 8 Germany 2 Latvia/Lettonia 2 Myanmar 8 San Marino 2
Armenia 8 Chile 8 Ghana 8 Lebanon 8 Namibia 8 Sao Tome & Principe 8
Australia 8 China 8 Gibraltar 8 Lesotho 8 Nepal 8 Saudi Arabia 8
Austria 2 Colombia 8 Greece 2 Liberia 8 Netherlands 2 Senegal 8
Azerbaijan 8 Comoros 8 Greenland 2 Libya 8 New Zealand 8 Serbia & Montenegro 8
Bahamas 8 Congo 8 Guam 1 Lichtenstein 2 Nicaragua 8 Seychelles 8
Bahrain 8 Costa Rica 8 Guatemala 8 Lithuania 2 Niger 8 Sierra Leone 8
Bangladesh 8 Cote d'lvoire 8 Guinea 8 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 8 Singapore 8
Belarus 8 Croatia 8 Guinea-Bissau 8 Macedonia 8 Norway 2 Slovakia 2
Belgium 2 Cyprus 2 Honduras 8 Madagascar 8 Oman 8 Slovenia 2
Benin 8 Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 8 Malawi 8 Pakistan 8 Somalia 8
Bolivia 8 Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 8 Panama 8 South Africa 8
Bosnia & Herzegovina 8 Djibouti 8 Iceland 2 Maldives 8 Paraguay 8 South Korea 8
Botswana 8 Dominican Republic 8 India 8 Mali 8 Peru 8 Spain 2
Brazil 8 Ecuador 8 Indonesia 8 Malta 2 Philippines 8 Sri Lanka 8
Brunei 8 Egypt 8 Israel 8 Mauritania 8 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands 8
Bulgaria 2 Equatorial Guinea 8 Italy 2 Mauritius 8 Portugal 2 Swaziland 8
Burkina Faso 8 Eritrea 8 Jamaica 8 Mayotte 8 Puerto Rico 8 Sweden 2
Burundi 8 Estonia 2 Japan 8 Mexico 8 Qatar 8 Switzerland 2
Cambodia 8 Ethiopia 8 Jordan 8 Moldova 8 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan 8

Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

Trinidad & Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

United Kingdom
Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
Uruguay

US Virgin Islands
United States
Uzbekistan
Vatican
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Zambia
Zimbabwe

00 00 00O 00O 0O N 00 = 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00



Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

Standard
Yield
80C1SKO
80C2HKO = 80C2SKO
80C8HKO = 80C8SKO

Region Extra High
# Countries/Regions High Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 80CIXKO | 80CTHKO
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 80C2XKO
8 Rest of World 80C8XKO0

Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges

IR 000 oo [ Magenta

Standard
Yield

Region Extra
# Countries/Regions High Yield
All Al Countries/Regions 80COX10

High
Yield

CX510 Color Laser MFP

NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Entry
Yield
80C10K0
80C20K0O | 80C2XCO
80C80KO | 80C8XCO

Entry
Yield
NA

Extra High
High Yield Yield
80C1XCO | 80CIHCO
80C2HCO
80C8HCO

High Yield

Extra High
Yield

80C0X20 NA

Standard
Yield
80C1SCO
80C2SCO
80C8SCO

Standard
Yield

Entry
Yield
80C10C0O

Entry
Yield

Extra
High Yield
80C1XMO
80C20C0O | 80C2XMO
80C80CO | 80C8XMO

Extra
High Yield
NA 80C0X30

High Standard Entry
Yield Yield Yield
80CTHMO ' 80CI1SMO | 80C10MO

80C2HMO | 80C2SMO
80C8HMO | 80C8SMO

High Standard Entry
Yield Yield Yield
NA NA NA

" Lexmark

Yellow

Extra High Standard Entry

High Yield Yield Yield Yield

80CIXYO | 80CTIHYO 80C1SYO ' 80C10YO

80C20MO = 80C2XYO ' 80C2HYO 80C2SYO 80C20Y0

80C80MO = 80C8XYO ' 80C8HYO 80C8SYO 80C80YO
Yellow

Extra High Standard Entry

High Yield Yield Yield Yield

80C0OX40 NA NA NA

Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Region Country Reglon

Albania Cameroon
Algeria 8 Canada

Andorra 8 Cape Verde
Angola 8 Central Africa Republic
Argentina 8 Chad

Armenia 8 Chile

Australia 8 China

Austria 2 Colombia
Azerbaijan 8 Comoros
Bahamas 8 Congo

Bahrain 8 Costa Rica
Bangladesh 8 Cote d'Ivoire
Belarus 8 Croatia

Belgium 2 Cyprus

Benin 8 Czech Republic
Bolivia 8 Denmark

Bosnia & Herzegovina 8 Djibouti
Botswana 8 Dominican Republic
Brazil 8 Ecuador

Brunei 8 Egypt

Bulgaria 2 Equatorial Guinea
Burkina Faso 8 Eritrea

Burundi 8 Estonia
Cambodia 8 Ethiopia

00 N 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 O 0

Finland
France
Gabon
Gambia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Guam
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan

00 00 00 N 00 00 00 N N 00 00 00 00 00 K N N 00 00 N 00 00 N

Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia/Lettonia
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Libya
Lichtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macedonia
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali

Malta
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mayotte
Mexico
Moldova

00 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N N 00 00 00 0 N 0 0

Monaco
Mongolia
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Republic of Ireland

N 00 00 NN N 00 00 00 00 00O 00O N 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 00 0 00

Romania

Russian Federation
Rwanda

El Salvador

San Marino

Sao Tome & Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal

Serbia & Montenegro
Seychelles

Sierra Leone
Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

Somalia

South Africa

South Korea

Spain

Sri Lanka

Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands
Swaziland

Sweden

Switzerland

Taiwan

2 Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

Trinidad & Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

United Kingdom
Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
Uruguay

US Virgin Islands
United States
Uzbekistan
Vatican
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Zambia
Zimbabwe

00 N N 00 00 00 N 0O 00 00 N N 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 N 0 0
00 00 00O 00O 0O N 00 = 00 00 00 00 N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00



" Lexmark

Color Laser Region Map

CS720 Color Laser Printer
CS725 Color Laser Printer
CS820 Color Laser Printer
CX725 Color Laser MFP
CX820 Color Laser MFP

CX825 Color Laser MFP

CX860 Color Laser MFP



" Lexmark
CS720 Color Laser Printer

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

BT con [ Magenta Yellow
Standard Entry Standard Entry Standard Entry Standard Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 74C1HKO 74C1SKO 74C10K0 74C1SCO 74C10CO = 74CISMO | 74C10MO 74C1SY0 74C10Y0
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 74C2HKO 74C2SKO 74C20KO0 74C2SCO 74C20C0O0 = 74C2SMO @ 74C20MO | 74C2SY0 74C20Y0
3 Asia Pacific 74C3HKO 74C3SK0 74C30KO0 74C3SCO 74C30CO = 74C3SMO = 74C30MO 74C3SY0 74C30Y0
4 Latin America 74C4HKO | 74C4SKO 74C40KO0 74C4SCO 74C40C0O0 | 74C4SMO | 74C40MO | 74C4SY0 74C40Y0
5 Africa/Middle East/CEE/CIS 74C5HKO 74C55K0 74C50K0 74C55CO 74C50CO0 = 74C55MO @ 74C50MO0 74C5SY0 74C50Y0
6 Australia/New Zealand 74C6HKO 74C6SKO 74C60K0 74C6SCO 74C60C0O = 74C6SMO = 74C60MO | 74C6SYO 74C60Y0
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
I YT T s velow
Standard Entry Standard Entry Standard Entry Standard Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 74COH10 NA NA 74C0S20 NA 74C0S30 NA 74C0S40 NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Region Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Reglon

Albania Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan 5 Monaco Romania Tajikistan

Algeria 5 Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 5 Mongolia 3 Russian Federation 5 Tanzania 5
Andorra 5 Cape Verde 5 Gabon 5 Kuwait 5 Morocco 5 Rwanda 5 Thailand 3
Angola 5 Central Africa Republic 5 Gambia 5 Kyrgyzstan 5 Mozambique 5 El Salvador 4 Togo 5
Argentina 4 Chad 5 Germany 2 Latvia/Letto 2 Myanmar 3 San Marino 2 Trinidad & Tobago 4
Armenia 5 Chile 4 Ghana 5 Lebanon 5 Namibia 5 Sao Tome & Principe 5 Tunisia 5
Australia 6 China 3 Gibraltar 5 Lesotho 5 Nepal 3 Saudi Arabia 5 Turkey 5
Austria 2 Colombia 4 Greece 2 Liberia 5 Netherlands 2 Senegal 5 Turkmenistan 5
Azerbaijan 5 Comoros 5 Greenland 2 Libya 5 New Zealand 6 Serbia & Montenegro 5 Uganda 5
Bahamas 4 Congo 5 Guam 1 Lichtensteir 2 Nicaragua 4 Seychelles 5 United Kingdom 2
Bahrain 5 Costa Rica 4 Guatemala 4 Lithuania 2 Niger 5 Sierra Leone 5 Ukraine 5
Bangladesh 3 Cote d'lvoire 5 Guinea 5 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 5 Singapore 3 United Arab Emirates 5
Belarus 5 Croatia 5 Guinea-Bissau 5 Macedonia 5 Norway 2 Slovakia 2 Uruguay 4
Belgium 2 Cyprus 2 Honduras 4 Madagascar 5 Oman 5 Slovenia 2 US Virgin Islands 4
Benin 5 Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 3 Malawi 5 Pakistan 3 Somalia 5 United States 1
Bolivia 4 Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 3 Panama 4 South Africa 5 Uzbekistan 5
Bosnia & Herzegovina 5 Djibouti 5 Iceland 2 Maldives 3 Paraguay 4 South Korea 3 Vatican 2
Botswana 5 Dominican Republic 4 India 3 Mali 5 Peru 4 Spain 2 Venezuela 4
Brazil 4 Ecuador 4 Indonesia 3 Malta 2 Philippines 3 Sri Lanka 3 Vietnam 3
Brunei 3 Egypt 5 Israel 5 Mauritania 5 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands 5 Yemen 5
Bulgaria 2 Equatorial Guinea 5 Italy 2 Mauritius 5 Portugal 2 Swaziland 5 Zambia 5
Burkina Faso 5 Eritrea 5 Jamaica 4 Mayotte 5 Puerto Rico 4 Sweden 2 Zimbabwe 5
Burundi 5 Estonia 2 Japan 3 Mexico 4 Qatar 5 Switzerland 2

Cambodia 3 Ethiopia 5 Jordan 5 Moldova 5 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan 3



" Lexmark
CS725 Color Laser Printer

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

I TS |Gy O agenta Vellow
Standard Entry Standard Entry Standard Entry High Standard Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 74C1HKO 74C1SKO 74C10K0 74C1HCO 74C1SCO 74C10C0O | 74C1HMO = 74C1SMO 74C10MO | 74CTHYO | 74C1SYO 74C10Y0
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 74C2HKO 74C2SKO0 74C20K0 | 74C2HCO 74C2SCO | 74C20C0O | 74C2HMO = 74C2SMO | 74C20MO | 74C2HYO @ 74C2SYO | 74C20Y0
3 Asia Pacific 74C3HKO 74C3SKO 74C30K0 74C3HCO 74C3SCO 74C30CO @ 74C3HMO = 74C3SMO = 74C30MO | 74C3HYO | 74C3SY0 = 74C30Y0
4 Latin America 74C4HKO | 74C4SKO | 74C40KO | 74C4HCO | 74C4SCO | 74C40C0O @ 74C4HMO | 74C4SMO | 74C40MO | 74C4HYO = 74C4SY0O | 74C40Y0
5 Africa/Middle East/CEE/CIS 74C5HKO 74C5SK0 74C50K0 74C5HCO 74C55CO 74C50C0O = 74C5HMO = 74C55SMO = 74C50MO | 74C5HYO | 74C5S5Y0 = 74C50Y0
6 Australia/New Zealand 74C6HKO 74C6SKO 74C60KO | 74C6HCO 74C6SCO | 74C60CO | 74C6HMO | 74C6SMO | 74C60MO | 74C6HYO | 74C6SY0 | 74C60Y0
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
I PP Gy O agenta Vellow
Standard Entry Standard Entry Standard Entry High Standard Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 74COH10 NA NA 74COH20 NA NA 74COH30 NA NA 74COH40 NA NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Region Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Reglon

Albania Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan 5 Monaco Romania Tajikistan

Algeria 5 Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 5 Mongolia 3 Russian Federation 5 Tanzania 5
Andorra 5 Cape Verde 5 Gabon 5 Kuwait 5 Morocco 5 Rwanda 5 Thailand 3
Angola 5 Central Africa Republic 5 Gambia 5 Kyrgyzstan 5 Mozambique 5 El Salvador 4 Togo 5
Argentina 4 Chad 5 Germany 2 Latvia/Letto 2 Myanmar 3 San Marino 2 Trinidad & Tobago 4
Armenia 5 Chile 4 Ghana 5 Lebanon 5 Namibia 5 Sao Tome & Principe 5 Tunisia 5
Australia 6 China 3 Gibraltar 5 Lesotho 5 Nepal 3 Saudi Arabia 5 Turkey 5
Austria 2 Colombia 4 Greece 2 Liberia 5 Netherlands 2 Senegal 5 Turkmenistan 5
Azerbaijan 5 Comoros 5 Greenland 2 Libya 5 New Zealand 6 Serbia & Montenegro 5 Uganda 5
Bahamas 4 Congo 5 Guam 1 Lichtensteir 2 Nicaragua 4 Seychelles 5 United Kingdom 2
Bahrain 5 Costa Rica 4 Guatemala 4 Lithuania 2 Niger 5 Sierra Leone 5 Ukraine 5
Bangladesh 3 Cote d'lvoire 5 Guinea 5 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 5 Singapore 3 United Arab Emirates 5
Belarus 5 Croatia 5 Guinea-Bissau 5 Macedonia 5 Norway 2 Slovakia 2 Uruguay 4
Belgium 2 Cyprus 2 Honduras 4 Madagascar 5 Oman 5 Slovenia 2 US Virgin Islands 4
Benin 5 Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 3 Malawi 5 Pakistan 3 Somalia 5 United States 1
Bolivia 4 Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 3 Panama 4 South Africa 5 Uzbekistan 5
Bosnia & Herzegovina 5 Djibouti 5 Iceland 2 Maldives 3 Paraguay 4 South Korea 3 Vatican 2
Botswana 5 Dominican Republic 4 India 3 Mali 5 Peru 4 Spain 2 Venezuela 4
Brazil 4 Ecuador 4 Indonesia 3 Malta 2 Philippines 3 Sri Lanka 3 Vietnam 3
Brunei 3 Egypt 5 Israel 5 Mauritania 5 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands 5 Yemen 5
Bulgaria 2 Equatorial Guinea 5 Italy 2 Mauritius 5 Portugal 2 Swaziland 5 Zambia 5
Burkina Faso 5 Eritrea 5 Jamaica 4 Mayotte 5 Puerto Rico 4 Sweden 2 Zimbabwe 5
Burundi 5 Estonia 2 Japan 3 Mexico 4 Qatar 5 Switzerland 2

Cambodia 3 Ethiopia 5 Jordan 5 Moldova 5 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan 3



Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Region Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Reglon

Albania
Algeria
Andorra
Angola
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium
Benin
Bolivia
Bosnia & Herzegovina
Botswana
Brazil
Brunei
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia

WU NW AU, ONOWOLRAOGONOOOOGDRDOOUOV

CS820 Color Laser Printer

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

BT 09 oo Magenta Yellow
Extra Entry Extra Entry Extra Entry Extra Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield High Yield Yield High Yield Yield High Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 72K1XKO 72K10K0O 72K1XCO 72K10CO 72K1IXMO = 72K10MO | 72K1XYO 72K10Y0
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 72K2XKO 72K20K0 72K2XCO 72K20CO = 72K2XMO & 72K20MO = 72K2XYO 72K20Y0
3 Asia Pacific 72K3XKO 72K30K0 72K3XCO 72K30CO = 72K3XMO | 72K30MO = 72K3XYO 72K30Y0
4 Latin America 72K4AXKO = 72K40KO = 72K4XCO 72K40C0O = 72K4XMO & 72K40MO = 72K4XYO 72K40Y0
5 Africa/Middle East/CEE/CIS 72K5XKO0 72K50K0 72K5XCO 72K50C0 72K5XMO = 72K50MO0 | 72K5XYO 72K50Y0
[ Australia/New Zealand 72K6XK0 72K60K0 72K6XCO 72K60CO = 72K6XMO | 72K60OMO = 72K6XYO 72K60Y0
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
Extra Entry Extra Entry Extra Entry Extra Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield High Yield Yield High Yield Yield High Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 72K0X10 NA 72K0X20 NA 72K0X30 NA 72K0X40 NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan 5 Monaco Romania

Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 5 Mongolia 3 Russian Federation
Cape Verde 5 Gabon 5 Kuwait 5 Morocco 5 Rwanda

Central Africa Republic 5 Gambia 5 Kyrgyzstan 5 Mozambique 5 El Salvador

Chad 5 Germany 2 Latvia/Letto 2 Myanmar 3 San Marino

Chile 4 Ghana 5 Lebanon 5 Namibia 5 Sao Tome & Principe
China 3 Gibraltar 5 Lesotho 5 Nepal 3 Saudi Arabia
Colombia 4 Greece 2 Liberia 5 Netherlands 2 Senegal

Comoros 5 Greenland 2 Libya 5 New Zealand 6 Serbia & Montenegro
Congo 5 Guam 1 Lichtensteir 2 Nicaragua 4 Seychelles

Costa Rica 4 Guatemala 4 Lithuania 2 Niger 5 Sierra Leone

Cote d'lvoire 5 Guinea 5 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 5 Singapore

Croatia 5 Guinea-Bissau 5 Macedonia 5 Norway 2 Slovakia

Cyprus 2 Honduras 4 Madagascar 5 Oman 5 Slovenia

Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 3 Malawi 5 Pakistan 3 Somalia

Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 3 Panama 4 South Africa
Djibouti 5 Iceland 2 Maldives 3 Paraguay 4 South Korea
Dominican Republic 4 India 3 Mali 5 Peru 4 Spain

Ecuador 4 Indonesia 3 Malta 2 Philippines 3 Sri Lanka

Egypt 5 Israel 5 Mauritania 5 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands
Equatorial Guinea 5 Italy 2 Mauritius 5 Portugal 2 Swaziland

Eritrea 5 Jamaica 4 Mayotte 5 Puerto Rico 4 Sweden

Estonia 2 Japan 3 Mexico 4 Qatar 5 Switzerland

Ethiopia 5 Jordan 5 Moldova 5 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan

" Lexmark
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Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

Trinidad & Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

United Kingdom
Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
Uruguay

US Virgin Islands
United States
Uzbekistan
Vatican
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Zambia
Zimbabwe
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" Lexmark
CX725 Color Laser MFP

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

EENTTEE Gjan [ Magenta Yellow
Standard Entry Standard Entry Standard Entry High Standard Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 84CTHKO 74C1SKO 74C10K0O 84CTHCO 74C1SCO 74C10CO | 84C1HMO = 74C1SMO 74C10MO | 84CTHYO & 74C1SYO 74C10Y0
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 84C2HKO 74C2SKO 74C20K0 84C2HCO 74C2SCO = 74C20C0O @ 84C2HMO @ 74C2SMO = 74C20MO = 84C2HYO | 74C2SYO = 74C20Y0
3 Asia Pacific 84C3HKO | 74C3SKO 74C30K0 84C3HCO | 74C3SCO = 74C30CO | 84C3HMO & 74C3SMO | 74C30MO | 84C3HYO | 74C3SY0 = 74C30Y0
4 Latin America 84C4HKO = 74C4SKO 74C40K0O | 84C4HCO = 74C4SCO | 74C40CO | 84C4HMO @ 74C4SMO | 74C40MO | 84C4HYO | 74C4SYO | 74C40Y0
5 Africa/Middle East/CEE/CIS | 84C5HKO | 74C5SKO 74C50K0 84C5HCO | 74C5SCO | 74C50C0O | 84C5HMO | 74C55MO | 74C50MO | 84C5HYO | 74C5S5Y0 = 74C50Y0
6 Australia/New Zealand 84C6HKO | 74C6SKO | 74C60KO | 84C6HCO | 74C6SCO | 74C60CO | 84C6HMO = 74C6SMO | 74C60MO | 84C6HYO | 74C6SY0 | 74C60Y0
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
I G s Yellow
Standard Entry Standard Entry Standard Entry High Standard Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 84COH10 NA NA 84COH20 NA NA 84COH30 NA NA 84COH40 NA NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Region Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Reglon

Albania Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan 5 Monaco Romania Tajikistan

Algeria 5 Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 5 Mongolia 3 Russian Federation 5 Tanzania 5
Andorra 5 Cape Verde 5 Gabon 5 Kuwait 5 Morocco 5 Rwanda 5 Thailand 3
Angola 5 Central Africa Republic 5 Gambia 5 Kyrgyzstan 5 Mozambique 5 El Salvador 4 Togo 5
Argentina 4 Chad 5 Germany 2 Latvia/Letto 2 Myanmar 3 San Marino 2 Trinidad & Tobago 4
Armenia 5 Chile 4 Ghana 5 Lebanon 5 Namibia 5 Sao Tome & Principe 5 Tunisia 5
Australia 6 China 3 Gibraltar 5 Lesotho 5 Nepal 3 Saudi Arabia 5 Turkey 5
Austria 2 Colombia 4 Greece 2 Liberia 5 Netherlands 2 Senegal 5 Turkmenistan 5
Azerbaijan 5 Comoros 5 Greenland 2 Libya 5 New Zealand 6 Serbia & Montenegro 5 Uganda 5
Bahamas 4 Congo 5 Guam 1 Lichtensteir 2 Nicaragua 4 Seychelles 5 United Kingdom 2
Bahrain 5 Costa Rica 4 Guatemala 4 Lithuania 2 Niger 5 Sierra Leone 5 Ukraine 5
Bangladesh 3 Cote d'lvoire 5 Guinea 5 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 5 Singapore 3 United Arab Emirates 5
Belarus 5 Croatia 5 Guinea-Bissau 5 Macedonia 5 Norway 2 Slovakia 2 Uruguay 4
Belgium 2 Cyprus 2 Honduras 4 Madagascar 5 Oman 5 Slovenia 2 US Virgin Islands 4
Benin 5 Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 3 Malawi 5 Pakistan 3 Somalia 5 United States 1
Bolivia 4 Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 3 Panama 4 South Africa 5 Uzbekistan 5
Bosnia & Herzegovina 5 Djibouti 5 Iceland 2 Maldives 3 Paraguay 4 South Korea 3 Vatican 2
Botswana 5 Dominican Republic 4 India 3 Mali 5 Peru 4 Spain 2 Venezuela 4
Brazil 4 Ecuador 4 Indonesia 3 Malta 2 Philippines 3 Sri Lanka 3 Vietnam 3
Brunei 3 Egypt 5 Israel 5 Mauritania 5 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands 5 Yemen 5
Bulgaria 2 Equatorial Guinea 5 Italy 2 Mauritius 5 Portugal 2 Swaziland 5 Zambia 5
Burkina Faso 5 Eritrea 5 Jamaica 4 Mayotte 5 Puerto Rico 4 Sweden 2 Zimbabwe 5
Burundi 5 Estonia 2 Japan 3 Mexico 4 Qatar 5 Switzerland 2

Cambodia 3 Ethiopia 5 Jordan 5 Moldova 5 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan 3



Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Region Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Reglon

Albania
Algeria
Andorra
Angola
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium
Benin
Bolivia
Bosnia & Herzegovina
Botswana
Brazil
Brunei
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia

WU NW AU, ONOGWOLRAOGONOOOGRAOOUOV

CX820 Color Laser MFP

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

TR G I velow
Extra Entry High Entry High Entry High Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 72K1XKO 72K10K0 82KTHCO 72K10CO 82KTHMO | 72K10MO | 82K1HYO 72K10Y0
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 72K2XKO | 72K20KO | 82K2HCO | 72K20CO | 82K2HMO | 72K20MO | 82K2HYO = 72K20YO
3 Asia Pacific 72K3XKO0 72K30KO0 82K3HCO 72K30CO | 82K3HMO | 72K30MO | 82K3HYO 72K30Y0
4 Latin America 72K4XKO0 72K40KO = 82K4HCO 72K40C0O @ 82K4HMO | 72K40MO = 82K4HYO 72K40Y0
5 Africa/Middle East/CEE/CIS 72K5XK0 72K50K0 | 82K5HCO 72K50C0O | 82K5HMO | 72K50MO0 | 82K5HYO 72K50Y0
[ Australia/New Zealand 72K6XKO 72K60KO0 82K6HCO 72K60CO | 82K6HMO | 72K60MO = 82K6HYO 72K60Y0
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
TR G I velow
Extra Entry High Entry High Entry High Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 72K0X10 NA 82K0OH20 NA 72KOH30 NA 72KO0H40 NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan 5 Monaco Romania

Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 5 Mongolia 3 Russian Federation
Cape Verde 5 Gabon 5 Kuwait 5 Morocco 5 Rwanda

Central Africa Republic 5 Gambia 5 Kyrgyzstan 5 Mozambique 5 El Salvador

Chad 5 Germany 2 Latvia/Letto 2 Myanmar 3 San Marino

Chile 4 Ghana 5 Lebanon 5 Namibia 5 Sao Tome & Principe
China 3 Gibraltar 5 Lesotho 5 Nepal 3 Saudi Arabia
Colombia 4 Greece 2 Liberia 5 Netherlands 2 Senegal

Comoros 5 Greenland 2 Libya 5 New Zealand 6 Serbia & Montenegro
Congo 5 Guam 1 Lichtensteir 2 Nicaragua 4 Seychelles

Costa Rica 4 Guatemala 4 Lithuania 2 Niger 5 Sierra Leone

Cote d'lvoire 5 Guinea 5 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 5 Singapore

Croatia 5 Guinea-Bissau 5 Macedonia 5 Norway 2 Slovakia

Cyprus 2 Honduras 4 Madagascar 5 Oman 5 Slovenia

Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 3 Malawi 5 Pakistan 3 Somalia

Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 3 Panama 4 South Africa
Djibouti 5 Iceland 2 Maldives 3 Paraguay 4 South Korea
Dominican Republic 4 India 3 Mali 5 Peru 4 Spain

Ecuador 4 Indonesia 3 Malta 2 Philippines 3 Sri Lanka

Egypt 5 Israel 5 Mauritania 5 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands
Equatorial Guinea 5 Italy 2 Mauritius 5 Portugal 2 Swaziland

Eritrea 5 Jamaica 4 Mayotte 5 Puerto Rico 4 Sweden

Estonia 2 Japan 3 Mexico 4 Qatar 5 Switzerland

Ethiopia 5 Jordan 5 Moldova 5 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan

" Lexmark
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Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

Trinidad & Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

United Kingdom
Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
Uruguay

US Virgin Islands
United States
Uzbekistan
Vatican
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Zambia
Zimbabwe
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CX825 Color Laser MFP

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

Region #

1

>~ oW N

Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges

BT oo [ Magenta

Region #

All

Countries/Regions
USA/Canada
EU/EEA/Switzerland
Asia Pacific
Latin America
Africa/Middle East/CEE/CIS

Australia/New Zealand

Countries/Regions

All Countries/Regions

Extra Entry

High Yield Yield
72K1XKO 72K10KO
72K2XKO | 72K20KO0
72K3XKO0 72K30KO0
72K4XKO 72K40K0
72K5XK0 72K50K0
72K6XKO 72K60K0

Extra Entry
High Yield Yield
72K0X10 NA

Extra

High Yield High Yield

82K1XCO = 82K1HCO
82K2XCO | 82K2HCO
82K3XCO | 82K3HCO
82K4XCO | 82K4HCO
82K5XCO | 82K5HCO
82K6XCO | 82K6HCO

Extra

High Yield High Yield

82K0X20 NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Region Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Region

Albania
Algeria
Andorra
Angola
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Belarus
Belgium
Benin
Bolivia
Bosnia & Herzegovina
Botswana
Brazil
Brunei
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia

Cameroon
Canada

Cape Verde
Central Africa Republic
Chad

Chile

China

Colombia
Comoros

Congo

Costa Rica

Cote d'lvoire
Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Denmark

Djibouti
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Egypt

Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea

Estonia

Ethiopia

WU NW AU, ONOWOLRAOGONOOOOGDRDOOUOV

Finland
France
Gabon
Gambia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Greenland
Guam
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India
Indonesia
Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan

NG bs D OUONNNOOSOGORSWSOGOOE

Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia/Letto
Lebanon
Lesotho
Liberia
Libya
Lichtensteir
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macedonia
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali

Malta
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mayotte
Mexico
Moldova

VWA NUWWNNWREUOBAEERNNOGOONOOON

5
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Entry Extra
Yield High
72K10CO = 82K1XMO
72K20CO = 82K2XMO
72K30CO = 82K3XMO
72K40C0O = 82K4XMO
72K50C0O = 82K5XMO
72K60CO = 82K6&6XMO

Entry High
Yield Yield
NA 82K0X30

Monaco
Mongolia
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Norway
Oman
Pakistan
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Puerto Rico
Qatar

Republic of Ireland

High Yield
82KTHMO
82K2HMO
82K3HMO
82K4HMO
82K5HMO
82K6HMO

High Yield
NA

3
5
5
3
5
3
2
6
4
5
5
2
5
3
4
4
4
3
2
2
4
5
2

BT oo magema

Entry Extra
Yield High Yield
72K10MO 82K1XYO
72K20M0 | 82K2XYO
72K30MO | 82K3XYO
72K40MO | 82K4XYO
72K50M0 82K5XY0
72K60MO | 82K6XYO
Entry Extra
Yield High Yield
NA 82K0X40

Romania

Russian Federation
Rwanda

El Salvador

San Marino

Sao Tome & Principe
Saudi Arabia
Senegal

Serbia & Montenegro
Seychelles

Sierra Leone
Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

Somalia

South Africa

South Korea

Spain

Sri Lanka

Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands
Swaziland

Sweden
Switzerland

Taiwan

Yellow
High
Yield
82KTHYO
82K2HYO
82K3HYO
82K4HYO
82K5HYO
82K6HYO

Yellow
High
Yield
NA

W NN WNWULOUNNWOLOOOu oSN B uun

Lexmark

Entry

Yield
72K10Y0
72K20Y0
72K30Y0
72K40Y0
72K50Y0
72K60Y0

Entry
Yield
NA

Tajikistan
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

Trinidad & Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

United Kingdom
Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
Uruguay

US Virgin Islands
United States
Uzbekistan
Vatican
Venezuela
Vietnam

Yemen

Zambia
Zimbabwe
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" Lexmark
CX860 Color Laser MFP

Lexmark Return Program* Toner Cartridges

T R e R Megenta vellow
Ultra Extra Entry Ultra Extra High Entry Ultra Extra High Entry Ultra Extra High Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield High Yield Yield High Yield High Yield Yield Yield High Yield High Yield Yield Yield High Yield High Yield Yield Yield
1 USA/Canada 82K1UKO 72K1XKO 72K10KO 82K1UCO 82K1XCO 82K1HCO 72K10CO 82K1UMO | 82K1XMO | 82KTHMO | 72K10MO | 82K1UYO 82K1XYO 82K1HYO 72K10Y0
2 EU/EEA/Switzerland 82K2UKO 72K2XKO 72K20KO0 82K2UcCo 82K2XCO | 82K2HCO = 72K20CO | 82K2UMO | 82K2XMO ' 82K2HMO ' 72K20MO | 82K2UYO 82K2XYO0 82K2HYO | 72K20Y0
3 Asia Pacific 82K3UKO 72K3XKO0 72K30K0 82K3UCO 82K3XCO | 82K3HCO 72K30CO ' 82K3UMO = 82K3XMO | 82K3HMO | 72K30MO = 82K3UYO 82K3XYO0 82K3HYO = 72K30YO
4 Latin America 82K4UKO | 72K4XKO | 72K40KO | 82K4UCO | 82K4XCO | 82K4HCO | 72K40CO & 82K4UMO @ 82K4XMO | 82K4HMO ' 72K40MO = 82K4UYO = 82K4XYO | 82K4HYO | 72K40Y0
5 Africa/Middle East/CEE/CIS 82K5UKO | 72K5XKO 72K50K0 82K5UCO | 82K5XCO | 82K5HCO | 72K50CO | 82K5UMO | 82K5XMO | 82K5HMO | 72K50M0 | 82K5UYO0 82K5XYO | 82K5HYO | 72K50Y0
) Australia/New Zealand 82K6UKO 72K6XKO0 72K60K0 82K6UCO 82K6XCO | 82K6HCO | 72K60CO = 82KSUMO | 82KEXMO |« 82K6HMO | 72K60MO | 82K6UYO 82K6XYO0 82K6HYO | 72K60YO
Lexmark Regular Toner Cartridges
BT 0 9 Magenta Yellow
Ultra Extra Entry Ultra Extra High Entry Ultra Extra High Entry Ultra Extra High Entry
Region # Countries/Regions High Yield High Yield Yield High Yield High Yield Yield Yield High Yield High Yield Yield Yield High Yield High Yield Yield Yield
All All Countries/Regions 82K0U10 NA NA 82K0U20 NA NA NA 82K0U30 NA NA NA 82K0U40 NA NA NA

*Lexmark Return Program cartridges covered by single-use license agreement

Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Reglon Country Region Country Reg|on Country Reg|on Country Reglon

Albania Cameroon Finland Kazakhstan 5 Monaco Romania Tajikistan

Algeria 5 Canada 1 France 2 Kenya 5 Mongolia 3 Russian Federation 5 Tanzania 5
Andorra 5 Cape Verde 5 Gabon 5 Kuwait 5 Morocco 5 Rwanda 5 Thailand 3
Angola 5 Central Africa Republic 5 Gambia 5 Kyrgyzstan 5 Mozambique 5 El Salvador 4 Togo 5
Argentina 4 Chad 5 Germany 2 Latvia/Letto 2 Myanmar 3 San Marino 2 Trinidad & Tobago 4
Armenia 5 Chile 4 Ghana 5 Lebanon 5 Namibia 5 Sao Tome & Principe 5 Tunisia 5
Australia 6 China 3 Gibraltar 5 Lesotho 5 Nepal 3 Saudi Arabia 5 Turkey 5
Austria 2 Colombia 4 Greece 2 Liberia 5 Netherlands 2 Senegal 5 Turkmenistan 5
Azerbaijan 5 Comoros 5 Greenland 2 Libya 5 New Zealand 6 Serbia & Montenegro 5 Uganda 5
Bahamas 4 Congo 5 Guam 1 Lichtensteir 2 Nicaragua 4 Seychelles 5 United Kingdom 2
Bahrain 5 Costa Rica 4 Guatemala 4 Lithuania 2 Niger 5 Sierra Leone 5 Ukraine 5
Bangladesh 3 Cote d'lvoire 5 Guinea 5 Luxembourg 2 Nigeria 5 Singapore 3 United Arab Emirates 5
Belarus 5 Croatia 5 Guinea-Bissau 5 Macedonia 5 Norway 2 Slovakia 2 Uruguay 4
Belgium 2 Cyprus 2 Honduras 4 Madagascar 5 Oman 5 Slovenia 2 US Virgin Islands 4
Benin 5 Czech Republic 2 Hong Kong 3 Malawi 5 Pakistan 3 Somalia 5 United States 1
Bolivia 4 Denmark 2 Hungary 2 Malaysia 3 Panama 4 South Africa 5 Uzbekistan 5
Bosnia & Herzegovina 5 Djibouti 5 Iceland 2 Maldives 3 Paraguay 4 South Korea 3 Vatican 2
Botswana 5 Dominican Republic 4 India 3 Mali 5 Peru 4 Spain 2 Venezuela 4
Brazil 4 Ecuador 4 Indonesia 3 Malta 2 Philippines 3 Sri Lanka 3 Vietnam 3
Brunei 3 Egypt 5 Israel 5 Mauritania 5 Poland 2 Svalbard & Jan Mayen Islands 5 Yemen 5
Bulgaria 2 Equatorial Guinea 5 Italy 2 Mauritius 5 Portugal 2 Swaziland 5 Zambia 5
Burkina Faso 5 Eritrea 5 Jamaica 4 Mayotte 5 Puerto Rico 4 Sweden 2 Zimbabwe 5
Burundi 5 Estonia 2 Japan 3 Mexico 4 Qatar 5 Switzerland 2

Cambodia 3 Ethiopia 5 Jordan 5 Moldova 5 Republic of Ireland 2 Taiwan 3
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